

SJE :	_____	Vehicle Nos :	SML 9081P
Date of Survey :	_____	Model :	Toyota Vios
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:	Year :	_____
Contacts :	_____	Chassis No :	_____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____ **Working Day:** _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 1,863.00	\$ 933.30	1,863.00 DD ✓
2	Bootlid logo	1	\$ 81.20	\$ 65.90	81.20 } NEC ✓
3	Bootlid emblem 'Vios'	1	\$ 92.30	\$ 63.75	92.30 } ✓
4	Bootlid emblem 'E'	1	\$ 68.40	\$ 41.90	68.40 } ✓
5	Bootlid weather strip	1	\$ 202.30	\$ 202.30	NNX
6	Bootlid reflector lh	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	BR ✓
7	Bootlid lock assy	1	\$ 248.30	\$ 248.30	BT ✓
8	Bootlid striker	1	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	BT ✓
9	Rear bumper	1	\$ 796.50	\$ 796.50	DD ✓
10	Rear bumper side retainer	2	\$ 69.50	\$ 139.00	NECV ✓
11	Rear bumper reflector	1	\$ 128.80	\$ 128.80	✓
12	Rear end panel	1	\$ 688.50	\$ 688.50	✓
13	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 196.50	\$ 196.50	NNX
14	Taillamp rh	1	\$ 594.60	\$ 594.60	NNX
15	Taillamp clips rh	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	BR ✓
16	Taillamp lh	1	\$ 594.60	\$ 491.60	BR ✓
17	Taillamp clips lh	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00	NECV ✓
Parts Sub Total :				\$ 3267.35	6,448.50
25% Discount				\$ 816.84	1,612.13
PARTS TOTAL :				\$ 2450.51	4,836.38

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	NNX
2	Taillamp seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	NNX
3	Bootlid sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 60.00	✓
4	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
5	Reverse sensor with module	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	✓
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 260.00	800.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	To disconnect wire harness to facilitate repair, reconnect and check function	\$ 50.00 80.00 ✓
2	R&R bootlid component	\$ 50.00 100.00 ✓
3	R&R reverse sensor	\$ 60.00 80.00 ✓
4	Panel beat	\$ 600.00 1,200.00 ✓
5	Rust proofing	\$ 60.00 150.00 ✓
6	Spray painting	\$ 600.00 1,200.00 ✓
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1420.00 2,810.00

Resurvey on 20/6/19

1130 hr

Lump Sum Repairs

Repair days 6

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 2450.51 4,836.38
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 260.00 800.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 1420.00 2,810.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 4130.51 8,446.38